Lacquered Panels
HIGH GLOSSHIGH GLOSS
• Coated with a high-gloss lacquer and dried using
UV technology
•	90% gloss level
•	Excellent heat and scratch resistance
•	UV and discoloration resistance
•	Available with identical color (ABS Solid Color) or
two-tone (Acrylic 3D 2-Tone) edgebanding
•	Ideal for vertical applications
ADVANTAGES
The Brillanté Collection revitalizes the MDF panel,
offering you components designed to create
stunning interiors.
With a high-gloss lacquer finish,
Brillanté Collection panels offered in
18 mm thicknesses are the ideal solution for creating
decorative walls, architectural elements, kitchen
cabinetry, closet organizers, home offices
and so much more.
Complementary products
Visit our website for the
complementary product codes.
Acrylic 3D 2-Tone, 1 mm thick
ABS Solid Color, 1 mm thick
Brillanté Panels
122 x 274 cm (48" x 108") | 18 mm (23/32")
Solid Colors
Blanco (619) N746193057490
Magnolia (608) N746083057490
Cashmere (655) N746553057490
Pale Gray (650) N746503057490
Basalto (638) N746383057490
Antracita (611) N746113057490
Black (610) N746103057490
Rojo (614) N746143057490
Abstract Patterns
Textil Plata (630) N746303057490
Textil Grafito (639) N746393057490
Cuzco Royal Gold (642) N746423057490
Cuzco Oro (633) N746333057490
Platino (660) N746603057490
Bronce (662) N746623057490
Titanio (661) N746613057490
Cobalto (663) N746633057490
Wood Grain Patterns
Olivo (618) N746183057490
Olmo (634) N746343057490
Guayana (617) N746173057490
Roble Frapé (627) N746273057490RF
Euroline 03 (623) N746233057490
Edgebanding also available
You can choose from different types of
edgebanding to match your panels.
The Brillanté  Collection presents perfectly smooth panels using state-of-the-art manufacturing